Num
73

83
19
72

13
33
59
29
71
45
21
12
16
34
20
30
46
40
81
70
76
43
51
64
32
52
61
74
55
53
88
36
90
27
63
89
86

Name

Katelyn Skinner
Kelly Freeman
Kaylene Wagner
Allsya Coker
Taylor Rose
Marissa Crafton
Juliana Weaver
Megan Batten
Ashley Farley

Gia Laski

Kathy Rawley
Diona Milenkovski
Hillary Groff
Ashley Virden
Martina Buchholz
Emily Crabtree
Trisha Eberly
Lauren Ross
Arien Taylor
Danielle Bly
Kimberly Patterson
Leslie Levenhagen
Lindsey Brooks
Samone Kinsey

Courtney Brinckman

Erica Tellez
Rachel Barenie
Taylor Holm

Kelley Mackovyak
Sarah Adams
Kaylynn Schwanke
Liz Mauk

Maria Rebesco
Courtney Hill
Britthey Stevens
Mandy Gnerlich
Andrea Ryan
Casandra Schnelle
Sam Gray

Team

Valparaiso
CHS

Hobart
Crown Point
Valparaiso
CHS

CHS

LaPorte
Portage

Lake Central
Valparaiso
Merrillville
Crown Point
CHS

Crown Point
LaPorte
Crown Point
Lake Central
Merrillville
Merrillville
Hobart
Valparaiso
Hobart
Merrillville
Michigan City
Portage
LaPorte
Michigan City
Portage
Hobart
Michigan City
Michigan City
Lowell
LaPorte
Lowell

Lake Central
Portage
Lowell

Lowell

V AA
9.725 37.125
9.400 36.575
9.350 36.975
9.325 36.500
9.300 35.725
9.300 18.650
9.250 35.175
9.250 34.500
9.200 35.450
9.200 32.000
9.200 27.375
9.200 26.850
9.200 25.000
9.175 9.175
9.150 37.000
9.150 36.150
9.100 34.625
9.000 35.800
9.000 9.000
8.750 25.450
8.750 17.400
8.700 18.000
8.650 34.175
8.650 25.950
8.500 33.900
8.350 32.850
8.300 16.950
8.200 34.900
8.200 34.000
8.200 24.150
8.150 32.450
8.150 32.100
8.150 28.800
8.050 31.500
7.800 16.600
7.700 23.800
7.650 7.650
7.300 27.500
7.000 7.000



